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Bossley Bears Volleyball Club

Rank

1.

2.
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Team Points

NBA (No Baddies Association)
Consensual Sets

Lebron edgers

VolleyBaddies

Jigglyballs

24

17

17

11

11

Played Wins
8 8
8 4
8 4
8 0
8 1

Draws

Losses

Forfeits BYEs

0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2

Sets won
20
12

10

Sets lost

1

10

10

14

17

Sets won %

95.24%

54.55%

50%

26.32%

22.73%

For

507

443

448

400

416

Against Points won %

403 55.71%
445 49.89%
431 50.97%
448 4717%
487 46.07%
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