Social Competition B Grade Competition Table

Rank	Team	Points	Played	Wins	Draws	Losses	Forfeits	BYEs	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %
1.	NBA (No Baddies Association)	24	8	8	0	0	0	2	20	1	95.24%		403	55.71%
2.	Consensual Sets	17	8	4	1	3	0	2	12	10	54.55%	443	445	49.89%
3.	Lebron edgers	17	8	4	1	3	0	2	10	10	50%	448	431	50.97%
4.	VolleyBaddies	11	8	0	3	5	0	2	5	14	26.32%	400	448	47.17%
5.	Jigglyballs	11	8	1	1	6	0	2	5	17	22.73%	416	487	46.07%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 13 May 2025 at 13:59:53